CAMP SCHEDULE - 2019 (TENTATIVE)

MONDAY, JUNE 24
Facility Opens & Weigh-Ins

Camp Check-In (Head Coaches Only)
Coach's Meeting

Duals (2)

Meal

Water Park

Lights Out

TUESDAY, JUNE 25

Breakfast
Facilities Open
Duals (2)
Lunch
All Head Coaches w/Dave Malecek
Technique (all athletes & Asst. coaches)
Team Building/Technique
1/2 teams will do Team Building
1/2 Teams with Guest Clinicians
Dinner
Individual Tournament
Lights Out

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 26

Breakfast

Facilities Open

Technique (all athletes & Asst. coaches)

All Head Coaches w/*

Team Building/Training
1/2 teams will do Team Building
1/2 Teams with Guest Clinicians

Lunch

Duals (2)

Dinner

Coach's Golf Outing

Coach'’s Social

Free Time

Lights Out

THURSDAY, JUNE 27
Breakfast

Facilities Open

Duals (2)

Check Out

2:00-5:30 pm
3:00-5:30 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
6:30-9:00 pm
9:00-10:00 pm
9:00-10:00 pm
11:00 pm

7:00-8:00 am
7:00 am
9:00-11:00 am
11:30-12:30 pm
2:30-3:30 pm
2:30-3:30 pm

3:30-5:00 pm

5:15-6:00 pm
6:00-10:00 pm
11:00 pm

7:00-8:00 am
7:00am
9:00-10:00 am
9:00-10:00 am

10:00-11:15am

11:30-12:30 pm
2:30-5:30 pm
5:15-6:15 pm
5:30-8:30 pm
8:00-11:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm
11:00 pm

7:00-8:00 am
7:00am
8:30-11:30 am

11:30 am - 12:00 pm

Dells Center

Resort Main Building
Dells Center

Dells Center
Riverview Ballroom

Riverview Ballroom
Dells Center

Dells Center
Riverview Ballroom
Dells Center Foyer
Dells Center

Dells Center

Riverview Ballroom
Dells Center

Riverview Ballroom
Dells Center

Dells Center

Dells Center Foyer

Dells Center

Riverview Ballroom
Dells Center

Riverview Ballroom
Resort Golf Course

Golf Course /Club House (Tent)

Riverview Ballroom
Dells Center
Dells Center

Malecek Team Wrestling Camp LLC

WWw.mwrcamp.com -

malecekwrestling@gmail.com



