

CAMP SCHEDULE - 2019 (TENTATIVE)

MONDAY, JUNE 24		
Facility Opens & Weigh-Ins	2:00-5:30 pm	Dells Center
Camp Check-In (Head Coaches Only)	3:00-5:30 pm	Resort Main Building
Coach's Meeting	5:30-6:15 pm	Dells Center
Duals (2)	6:30-9:00 pm	Dells Center
Meal	9:00-10:00 pm	Riverview Ballroom
Water Park	9:00-10:00 pm	
Lights Out	11:00 pm	

TUESDAY, JUNE 25		
Breakfast	7:00-8:00 am	Riverview Ballroom
Facilities Open	7:00 am	Dells Center
Duals (2)	9:00-11:00 am	Dells Center
Lunch	11:30-12:30 pm	Riverview Ballroom
All Head Coaches w/Dave Malecek	2:30-3:30 pm	Dells Center Foyer
Technique (all athletes & Asst. coaches)	2:30-3:30 pm	Dells Center
Team Building/Technique 1/2 teams will do Team Building 1/2 Teams with Guest Clinicians	3:30-5:00 pm	Dells Center
Dinner	5:15-6:00 pm	Riverview Ballroom
Individual Tournament	6:00-10:00 pm	Dells Center
Lights Out	11:00 pm	

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 26		
Breakfast	7:00-8:00 am	Riverview Ballroom
Facilities Open	7:00 am	Dells Center
Technique (all athletes & Asst. coaches)	9:00-10:00 am	Dells Center
All Head Coaches w/*	9:00-10:00 am	Dells Center Foyer
Team Building/Training 1/2 teams will do Team Building 1/2 Teams with Guest Clinicians	10:00-11:15 am	Dells Center
Lunch	11:30-12:30 pm	Riverview Ballroom
Duals (2)	2:30-5:30 pm	Dells Center
Dinner	5:15-6:15 pm	Riverview Ballroom
Coach's Golf Outing	5:30-8:30 pm	Resort Golf Course
Coach's Social	8:00-11:00 pm	Golf Course /Club House (Tent)
Free Time	7:00-10:00 pm	
Lights Out	11:00 pm	

THURSDAY, JUNE 27		
Breakfast	7:00-8:00 am	Riverview Ballroom
Facilities Open	7:00 am	Dells Center
Duals (2)	8:30-11:30 am	Dells Center
Check Out	11:30 am - 12:00 pm	